January 12, 2022

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

01502 Right On Cue
FROM : Beaverton, OR
Skl Number Name
4 20016 Soldan, Michelle

18821 Soldan, Paul

23134 DesCamps, Michael
23402
19313
11669
23135
18014

Warner, Wendy
Willard, Christopher
Johnson, Paul
Warner, Scott
Copeland, Deana
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01808 Proside Billiards
FROM : Milwaukie, OR

Skl Number Name
09333 Bremer, Philip

15583 Gunderson, Shawn
18099 Gunderson, Jamie

17060
21851
23622
18977
23672

Morrison, Samuel
Dunlap, Jessica
Nash, Andy
Tomasi, Juliet
Nash, Michelle
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02602 Pocket Rockers
FROM : Vancouver, WA

Skl Number Name
3 23151 Jeffries-Bennett, Heidi

13502
11421
22029
19599
22841
16740
10424

Bennett, Douglas
Kittner, Charles
Cocklin, Shelley
Boyce, David
Saimon, Willard
Manz, Carl
Kittner, Linda
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02808 Pool Tang Clan
FROM : Oregon City, OR

Skl Number Name
6 22781 Patrick, Gary

90687 DuPont, Charles
23047 Martin, Shaun
23515 Pearson, Samuel
23526 Agee, Ryan
23535 Walker, Jeff
23631 Bresee, Peter
23734 Duncan, Anthony
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N 9334

N 9344

N 9341

N 9335

01511 1 Can't Count To 23
FROM : Beaverton, OR

Ski Number Name
5 08500 Hansen, James

03206 Chin, Chanell
21686 Chin, Ryan
01055  Chin, Alan

21400 McGregor, Margret
22034 Wilson, Pete

23731  Little, Kevin
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02302 Shot Effect *
FROM : Boring, OR

Skl Number Name
6 15821 Messner, Randy

18253
21789
22665
22146
22443
22672
21734

Messner, Brian
Gonzalez, Joel
Nordlund lil, Arlie
Blaine, Diana
Richmond, Zackarie
Anderson, Cody
Wafford, Penny
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02604 6 Pockets, 9 Lives
FROM : Vancouver, WA

Skl Number Name
5 18206 Patterson, William

21995
21953
10974
22343
21736
19799
23667

Avery, Dwain
Avery, Pam
Delatte, Wayne
Easton, Shelley
Stender, Karla
McPherson, Daniel
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Mcpherson, John

03503 Wolf Pack
FROM : Portland, OR

Ski Number Name
5 08575 Nash, Travis

20940
21720
20853
22489
23725
23689

Nguyen, Lachuy
Chanda, William
Hamilton, Alec
Carty, Nicolas
Stites, Jay
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. I = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9337

N 9345

N 9347

N 9333

Gongora Chel, Cristian

01806 Shoot'm til ya make'm
FROM : Milwaukie, OR
Skl Number Name
5 11021 Petrich, Delores

00530
15756
09807
04019
21447
08360

Irwin, Craig
Oberman, Desiree
Verhoef, Gerry
Torres, Margarita
Hess, Kevin
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Worsham, Dennis

02310 When in Vegas
FROM : Gresham, OR

Skl Number Name
11189 Stedman-Falls, Eric

16477 Jacobson, Robert
21270 Kaplan, Greta
18780  Kiltz, Richard
06293 Gerow, Bradley
07972 Gerow, Susan
18951
21401

Overholser, William
Luke, Travis
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02807 Rack Squatch
FROM : Milwaukie, OR

Skl Number Name

4 21774 Jones, Casey

18265 Jones, Lonnie
22517 Christopher, Jeremy
18412 Sam, Chris

23290 Christopher, Teresa
18029 Jones, Sheila
10408
97683

Enriquez, Stacy
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Gonzales, Beau

04302 Cobra Kai
FROM : Beaverton, OR
Skl Number Name
7 16989 Huynh, Binh

22349 Tran, Chris
21315 An, Yu

23213  Steele, Adrian
21520 Elmore, Angela
22016 Beck, Jenny
23642  Nichol, Chloe
22758 Andree, Susan
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N 9348

N 9335

N 9323

N 9339
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9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

04305 Dirty Ballz & Kutz N 9342 04702 AnonyMouse N 9338 04901 Profanity N 9342

FROM : Beaverton, OR
Skl Number Name
7 21981 Myers-Mitchell, Sarah

00086 Way, Rebecca
90624 Covalt, Michael
23310  Norris, Kirstin
91014  Morschl, Andrew
17414  Prescott, Karen
20851  Kirby, Helen

23665  Shurtliff, Stephanie
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04803 Shoot'n Dirty N 9343

FROM : Portland, OR

Skl Number Name
7 20217 Clement, Todd

16612 Gallucci, Michael
23164 Clement, Jeremiah
23522 Coleman, Rachel
23562 Caver, Joseph
23659 Barber, Bernard
23701  Mitchell, Michael
23674 Mccord, Kelley
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06706 Chalk Is Cheap N 9340

FROM : Vancouver, WA

Skl Number Name
3 22343 Easton, Shelley

21548 Olson, Troy

22531 Harms, Seth
22898 Bella, Eloisa
22712 Black, Scott
13068 Reeves, Melissa
23122 Madera, Edmundo
23678 Wagner, Daniel
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08105 Rebels and Outlaws N 9341

FROM : Oregon City, OR
Skl Number Name
3 19201 Miller, William

20580 Reed, Lyman

23662 Meeuwsen, Daune
23663 Rockford, Dartagnan
39031  Lawson, Tyler
38015 Lawson, Troy
23751 —Lawsen-Metimda
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FROM : Portland, OR

Skl Number Name
5 00959 Krum Jr, Gerald

17163 Remster, Katelynn
00976 Micheau, Bruce
22898 Bella, Eloisa

02254  Kent-micheau, Kelly
02119  Krum Sr, Gerald
20178  Moylett, Christopher
13007 O"Connor, Hazel
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05303 Pool Party N 9333

FROM : Vancouver, WA

Skl Number Name
9 19456 Drake, Terry

18942 Drake, Amber
23025 Petit, James

21441  Ward, Leo

21549 Dahl, Cassandra
16740 Manz, Carl

08288 McCabe, Samantha
23138 Shaw, Samantha
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06712 Sandbaggers N 9339

FROM : Vancouver, WA

Ski Number Name
9 06535 Bancke, Brian

07828 Petersen, Lisa

06630 Macdonald, Jason
22746 Ford, Julia

07356 Kautzman, Leitalatala
07355 Macdonald, Lindee
19269 MacDonald, Rachael
~—5—16738—Foominen-Be—
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08108 No Deals N 9348

FROM : Oregon City, OR
Skl Number Name
4 00486 Cassidy, Carey

3 23116 Taylor, Elijah

2 10437 Schlack, Lavona

4 08579 Long, Guy
H—T11425—Ctay—Rodney—

4 21716 McNaughton, Robert

4 04781 Baden, Theodore

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. I = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

FROM : Oregon City, OR
Skl Number Name
3 14169 Duval, Barbara

19739 Sanchez, Brent
17066 Schoenborn, Matthew
22145 Anderson, Dawn
23276 Ramsey, Leslie
22048 Nolin, Heather

20396 Talbott, Erin

17525 Anderson, Robert
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05309 Pool Intentions N 9336

FROM : Vancouver, WA

Skl Number Name
19228 Walker, Justin

7

4 11321 Sherman, Melinda
4 22172 French, Jonathon
3 22021 wiinter, Crystal
2

4

9

3

21120 Vaughan, Alyssa
22905 Sherman, Mark
06860 Nakashima, Akio
23391 Borst, Rachel

07103 Day Drinkers N 9325

FROM : Oregon City, OR
Skl Number Name
7 11031 Duval, Leonard

14169 Duval, Barbara
23276 Ramsey, Leslie
17086  Schoenborn, Matthew
15259 Cantu, Jd

21231 Hatcher, Shirley
22819 Lee, Thomas

22145 Anderson, Dawn
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08302 Safety N 9334

FROM : Vancouver, WA

Skl Number Name
7 21708 Stephenson, Chance

05912 Olson, Robert
05898 Olson, Melissa
21877 Olson, David

98642 Fast, Linda

21525 Petry, Beverly
22746  Ford, Julia

19269 MacDonald, Rachael
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08307 Young Guns
FROM : Vancouver, WA

Skl Number Name
5§ 23036 Geesey, Justin

18798 Davenport, Joseph
07257 Wyatt, Dustin
22531 Harms, Seth
01460 Zach, Richard
01494  Zach, Catherine
23658
23744

Suhama, Heather
Steagall, Thomas
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08805 Just Missed It
FROM : Gresham, OR

Skl Number Name
6 22013 Tomtinson, Brian

21374 Maynard, David
10402 Brisack Jr, Donald
95016 Bond, Raelene
21269  Yung, Michael
23624 Tackett, Amanda
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09107 Win Diesel For The Fam
FROM : Beaverton, OR

Skl Number Name
96826 Dunn, Rosemary

21297 Lingelbach, Cody
22666 Magar, Shelley
93036
22781
23349
23664
21288
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Devine, Jared
Patrick, Gary
McAdams, Miranda
Stone, Tim
Lingelbach, Matthew
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20401 Cueless
FROM : Portland, OR

Skl Number Name
6 08549 Altman, Anthony

99688 Wright, Scott
22154 Abisado, Anthony
23344 Marsden, Alan
23595
22928
23638

Brown, Ben
Wood, Greg
Smith, Taylor
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N 9323

N 9340
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08502 Slop Is Sexy

N 9325

FROM : Milwaukie, OR
Skl Number Name
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08807
FROM :

5
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20202
FROM :

4
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20406
FROM :

9
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15752
14980
22702
16859
21621
23223
00623
23703

The Broad Squad

Smith, Michelle
Cobb, Steven
Jacuinde, Raul
Crow, Justin
Veal, Steven
Davis, Matthew
Pope, Jeffrey
Hibbert, Patricia

N 9346

Portland, OR
Ski Number Name

06189
18588
11758
89040
19878
22425
11389
19795

Honey Badgers

Shellenberger, Kristen
Featherstone, Britani
Rinesh, Alicia
Hancock, Ashley
Torrey, Becca
Mitchell, Athina
Namba, Allison
Mendick, Jennifer
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Portland, OR
Ski Number Name

18588
89040
19292
22055
18697
22564
22425
22858

Jam Down

Featherstone, Britani
Hancock, Ashley
Espinoza, Jose Luis

Orr, Tiffany
Schwartzkopf, Christophe
Hanset, Richard

Mitchell, Athina

Martinez, Phillip

N 9307

Portland, OR
Skl Number Name

12434
19516
22650
22674
22044
23406
20482
22449

Smelser, Evan
Bayless, Kelsey
Juhala, Lj
McGrath, Brenna
Morrison, Jeffrey
Wellman, Leanne
Veary, Michael
O"Neil, Jennifer

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. 1= Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
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08509 Common Oddities % N 9343
FROM : Milwaukie, OR

Ski Number Name

5
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09104
FROM :

4

20208
FROM :

Ski
)
7
6
5
3
2
4
3

22022
22901
23197
23235
80295
22871
19765
07024

Shark Attack

Bentley, Jacob
Stewart, Thomas
Griffing, Bernard
Gilbreath, Amanda
Tetangco, Jillian
Dye, Brett
MacRoberts, Ralph
Adams, Heather

N 9338

Beaverton, OR
Skl Number Name

21609
21191
18826
21912
17612
17990
21806
23679

The Trolls

Verdon, Joel
McDonald, Byrd
Hamby, Karen
Coweli, John
McDonnell, Jennifer
Rolfe, Andrew

Moffatt, Mitch
Fischer, Jade
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Gresham, OR
Number Name

06189
17977
98381
19874
18897
23085
22588
21734

Shellenberger, Kristen
Curtis Sr, David
Madrigal, Abdel
Blankenship, Robert
Johnson, Jaycie
Hernandez Luna, Leonel
Watson, Christopher
Wafford, Penny



